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PROJECT TITLE PROJECT NUMBER

DATE: 11/17/2023 TIME: 9:00 AM CONFERENCE ROOM:
TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

480-902-0570 bwirth@prodims.com

602-795-1515 anne@yourprojectmo.com

702-696-6235 klove@carollo.com

480-634-4130 Rod@eicengineers.net

602-906-1901 bella.anglikowski@consoreng.com

480-634-4130 carl@eicengineers.net

602-333-2316 horakjay@stanleygroup.com

602-474-3984 Ryan.Otto@hdrinc.comRyan Otto HDR 

Rod Silva EIC Engineers, LLC

Bella Anglikowski Consor North America, Inc.

Jay A. Horak Stanley Consultants

Carl Caporali EIC Engineers, LLC

Bob Wirth ProDims

Kevin W. Love Carollo Engineers

Anne Thompson Your Project Marketing & 
Outreach, LLC

5th Floor East Conference 
Room 

NAME FIRM

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

WS90400102
Lift Station 80 Verdin
Construction Administration And Inspection 
Services
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